FALC@N

D-SPACE

APPRX

CAT # DESCRIPTION
WT

APD47-47 4725"W x2"Dx | 0.00
47.25"H

APD47-63 47.25"W x2"Dx | 0.00
63" H

APD47-1  4725"W x2'Dx | 0.00

71" H
APD63-47 63" W x 2" D x 0.00
47.25"H
DOT
CAT # DESCRIPTION APPRX
WT
APDS47-19  47.25" dia x 2" 0.00
thick
FLAG
APPRX
CAT # DESCRIPTION
WT
APF23-23 235" W x" D x 0.00
23.5"H
APF23-35 23.5" W x" D X 0.00

35.5" H

YDG

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

YDG

0.00

YDG

0.00

0.00

LIST

2,344

2,920

3,427

3,077

LIST

1,694

LIST

1,378

1,565

www.falconproducts.com
(423) 623-0031

GRADE GRADE GRADE GRADE

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A

GRADE GRADE GRADE GRADE

N/A N/A N/A N/A

GRADE GRADE GRADE GRADE

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A



CAT #

APF23-47

APF35-23

APF35-35

APF35-47

APF47-23

APF47-35

APF47-47

APF71-23

APF71-35

APF71-47

APF94-23

APF94-35

DESCRIPTION

235" W x" D x
47.25" H

355" W x2"D x
23.5" H

35.5" W x 2" D x
35.5" H

35.5" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

47.25" W x 2" D x
235" H

47.25" W x 2" D x
35.5" H

47.25" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

71" W x 2" D x
235" H

71" W x 2" D x
35.5" H

71" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

94.5" W x 2" D x
235" H

94.5" W x 2" D x
35.5" H

APPRX
WT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

YDG

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LIST

1,634

1,565

1,829

1,907

1,634

1,907

2,204

2,288

2,991

3,013

2,552

3,372

COM/
LIST

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
5

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
6

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
7

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
8

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
9

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



CAT #

APF94-47

DESCRIPTION

94.5" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

HANGING SILENTE

CAT #

APC23-23

APC23-35

APC23-47

APC35-23

APC35-35

APC35-47

APC47-23

APC47-35

APC47-47

DESCRIPTION

235" W x 2" D x
235" H

235" W x 2" D x
35.5"H

235" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

355" W x 2" D x
235" H

355" W x 2" D x
355" H

355" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

47.25" W x 2" D x
235" H

47.25" W x 2" D x
355" H

47.25" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

APPRX
WT

0.00

APPRX
WT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

YDG

0.00

YDG

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LIST

3,410

LIST

1,119

1,321

1,371

1,321

1,587

1,657

1,371

1,657

1,674

COM/
LIST

N/A

COM/
LIST

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
1

N/A

GRADE
1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
2

N/A

GRADE
2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
3

N/A

GRADE
3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
4

N/A

GRADE
4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
5

N/A

GRADE
5

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
6

N/A

GRADE
6

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
7

N/A

GRADE
7

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
8

N/A

GRADE
8

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
9

N/A

GRADE
9

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



CAT #

APC71-23

APC71-35

APC71-47

APCo94-23

APCo94-35

APCo94-47

KUBO

CAT #

APK19-19

MENHIR

CAT #

APM16-39

APM16-78

DESCRIPTION

71" W x 2" D x
23.5"H

71" W x 2" D x
355" H

71" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

94.5" W x 2" D x
23.5"H

94.5" W x 2" D x
355" H

94.5" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

DESCRIPTION

19.75" W x 19.75" D
x 19.75" H

DESCRIPTION

16" W x 16" D x
39.5" H

16" W x 16" D X
78.75" H

APPRX
WT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

APPRX
WT

0.00

APPRX

WT

0.00

0.00

YDG

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

YDG

0.00

YDG

0.00

0.00

LIST

1,963

2,377

2,406

2,227

2,763

2,805

LIST

1,706

LIST

1,917

3,217

COM/

LIST

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

COM/
LIST

N/A

COM/
LIST

N/A

N/A

GRADE

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

1

N/A

GRADE

1

N/A

N/A

GRADE

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

2

N/A

GRADE

2

N/A

N/A

GRADE

3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

3

N/A

GRADE

3

N/A

N/A

GRADE

4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

4

N/A

GRADE

4

N/A

N/A

GRADE
5

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
5

N/A

GRADE

5

N/A

N/A

GRADE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

N/A

GRADE

N/A

N/A

GRADE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

N/A

GRADE

N/A

N/A

GRADE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

N/A

GRADE

N/A

N/A

GRADE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

N/A

GRADE

N/A

N/A



NUVOLA

CAT #

APN23-23

APN23-35

APN23-47

APN35-23

APN35-35

APN35-47

APN47-23

APN47-35

APN47-47

APN71-23

APN71-35

DESCRIPTION

235" W x 2" D x
23.5" H

235" W x 2" D x
355" H

235" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

35.5" W x 2" D x
23.5" H

355" W x 2" D x
355" H

355" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

47.25" W x 2" D x
23.5" H

47.25" W x 2" D x
355" H

47.25" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

71" W x 2" D x
23.5" H

71" W x 2" D x
355" H

APPRX
WT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

YDG

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LIST

1,119

1,321

1,371

1,321

1,587

1,657

1,371

1,657

1,674

1,963

2,377

COM/
LIST

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
5

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
6

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
7

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
8

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
9

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



CAT #

APN71-47

APN94-23

APN94-35

APN94-47

SCRIBA

CAT #

APSC47-15

APSC47-19

APSC55-15

APSC55-19

APSCé63-15

APSCé63-19

DESCRIPTION

71" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

94.5" W x 2" D x
235" H

94.5" W x 2" D x
355" H

94.5" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

DESCRIPTION

47.25" W x 2" D x
15.75" H

47.25" W x 2" D x
19.75" H

55" W x 2" D x
15.75" H

55" W x 2" D x
19.75" H

63" W x 2" D x
15.75" H

63" W x 2" D x
19.75" H

APPRX
WT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

APPRX
WT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

YDG

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

YDG

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LIST

2,406

2,227

2,763

2,805

LIST

1,691

1,720

2,242

2,273

2,304

2,327

COM/
LIST

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

COoM/
LIST

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
5

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

5

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
6

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE GRADE

()

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
7

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

7

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
8

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
9

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
9

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



CAT #

APSC71-15

APSC71-19

SILENTE

CAT #

APS23-23

APS23-35

APS23-47

APS35-23

APS35-35

APS35-47

APS47-23

APS47-35

DESCRIPTION

71" W x 2" D x
15.75" H

71" W x 2" D x
19.75" H

DESCRIPTION

235" W x 2" D x
235" H

235" W x 2" D x
35.5" H

235" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

35.5" W x 2" D x
235" H

35.5" W x 2" D x
35.5" H

35.5" W x 2" D x
47.25" H

47.25" W x 2" D x
235" H

47.25" W x 2" D x
355" H

APPRX
WT

0.00

0.00

APPRX
WT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

YDG

0.00

0.00

YDG

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LIST

2,377

2,400

LIST

1,119

1,321

1,371

1,321

1,587

1,657

1,371

1,657

COM/
LIST

N/A

N/A

COM/
LIST

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
1

N/A

N/A

GRADE

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
2

N/A

N/A

GRADE

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
3

N/A

N/A

GRADE

3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
4

N/A

N/A

GRADE

4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
5

N/A

N/A

GRADE

5

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE GRADE

6 7
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

GRADE GRADE

6 7
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

GRADE
8

N/A

N/A

GRADE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
9

N/A

N/A

GRADE
9

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



CAT #

APS47-47

APS71-23

APS71-35

APS71-47

APS94-23

APS94-35

APS94-47

APPRX

DESCRIPTION
WT

47.25" W x 2" D x 0.00
47.25" H

71" W x 2" D x 0.00
235" H

71" W x 2" D x 0.00
355" H

71" W x 2" D x 0.00
47.25" H

94.5" W x 2" D x 0.00
235" H

94.5" W x 2" D x 0.00
35.5" H

94.5" W x 2" D x 0.00

47.25" H

YDG

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LIST

1,674

1,963

2,377

2,406

2,227

2,763

2,805

COM/
LIST

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
5

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
6

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
7

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
8

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRADE
9

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



